VFW POST 9934 SCHEDULE OF EVENTS
September/October 2024

Join Wayne Yost PPR Certified Pickleball Instructor — to learn
more about this exciting game. Instruction is given free of
charge each Monday, Wednesday, and Friday at the Laguna
Niguel YMCA, located on Crown Valley Pkwy., 8:30 — 10:00 AM.
Wear court shoes and eye protection, all other equipment will
be provided.

SEPTEMBER
Monday, September 2" — Labor Day
Tuesday, September 3™ - 6:00 PM. Dana Point City Council

Wednesday, September 4% - 2:00 to 4:00 PM. Disability Clinic —
Dana Point Community Center, 34052 Del Obispo St.

Tuesday, September 10" - 5:30 PM. VFW Post Meeting. South
Shores Church, 32712 Crown Valley Pkwy., We have a guest
speaker Army Major General Peter Gravett — who served over
40 years in the Army and Army National Guard. Feel free to
invite a Veteran guest so they can see what our Post does!

Thursday, September 12t - 2:30 to 4:30 PM. Orange County
Veteran Housing seminar, Tierney Center, 1231 Warner Ave.,
Tustin.



Friday, September 13™" - 9 AM to 2 PM. Veterans Stand Down,
Tierney Center, 1231 Warner Ave., Tustin.

Tuesday, September 17t - 6:00. PM Dana Point City Council

Wednesday, September 18t - 2:00 to 4:00 PM. Disability Clinic —
Dana Point Community Center, 34052 Del Obispo St.

OCTOBER 2024
Tuesday, October 1%t - 6:00 PM. Dana Point City Council

Wednesday, October 2" -2:00 to 4:00 Disability Clinic — Dana
Point Community Center, 34052 Del Obispo St.

Tuesday, October 8™ - 6:00 PM. VFW Post Meeting — South

Shores Church, 32712 Crown Valley Pkwy. Feel free to invite a
Veteran guest so they can see what our Post does!

Tuesday, October 15 - 6:00 PM. Dana Point City Council

Wednesday, October 16" - 2:00 to 4:00 PM. Disability Clinic —
Dana Point Community Center, 34052 Del Obispo St.

Saturday, October 26" — 2:00 to 6:00 PM. Halloween “Trunk or
Treat” - Dana Point Community Center, 34052 Del Obispo St.



